Singles World Championship

World Championships

Male senior

Race Time Penal. Final time
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Lic. Name

1 568 Elmer

71 593 Florent
59 210 Dennis
61 209 Manfred
14 351 Alexander
3 322 Patrick
68 368 Grégory
8 163 Olivier

75 191 Pierre-Marie
60 58 Jean

7 158 Peter
33 157 Miroslav
80 11 Manuel
32 35 Milan

12 372 Franz

4 449 Christian
70 518 Denis

11 456 Martin

78 22  Javier

13 238 Toni
81 638 Fernando
26 406 Brendan-Arthur
67 480 Alain
63 478 Philippe
34 553 Silviu
46 340 Roman
82 304 German
74 521 Sébastien
57 45 Toni
58 42 Manel
47 343 Marcel
52 466 Jakub
89 495 Milan
56 39 Juanjo
53 414 Maciej
86 507 Marko

30 116 Stefan

51 412 Grzegorz
73 185 Marcel
27 577 Gregory
87 506 Gregor
77 25 Xavier
55 547WC Rinat

35 551 lonut
45 341 Michal
90 468 Jan

28 576 David-Alan
36 590 Daniel

79 364 Pablo

24 448 Argyris
85 671 Anze

19 651WC Jonathan
17 625 Leonardo
44 853WC Yoshiyuki
25 33 loannis
38 689 Viad

88 501 Jernej

37 688 Levente
49 670 Anders
50 528 Allan

23 34 Loukas
42 655WC Sinichiro
43 656WC Minehiro
16 624 Marcelo
20 850WC Nicholas
54 546WC Sergei

29 669 Andres
18 B652WC Nigel
40 1 Frangois

05/03/2004 - 16:38

Family name Nat.
Rico Sul

Perrier FRA
Brunod ITA

Reichegger ITA

Lugger AUT
Blanc FRA
Gachet FRA
Nagele LIE

Taramarcaz Sul

Pellissier ITA

Svatojansky SVK
Leitner SVK
Pérez ESP
Madaj SVK
Grapl GER
Pittex Sul

Trento ITA

Echtler GER
Martin ESP
Steurer GER
Navarro Aznar ESP
O'Neill USA
Premat FRA
Blanc FRA
Manea ROM
Kuczyriski CZE
Cerezo Alonso ESP
Nicollier Sul

Casals AND
Pelegrina AND
Svoboda CZE
Brzosko POL
Senk SLO
Barrio AND
Ziarko POL
Lihteneker SLO
Petrov BUL
Bargiel POL
Marti Sul

Hill CAN
Justin SLO
Freixinet ESP
Sofin RUS
Galiteanu ROM
Némec CZE
Karpiel POL
Sutherland CAN
Marc ROM
Machio ESP
Papathanasopoulos GRE
Senk SLO
Morgan GBR
Probervio ARG
Sato JPN
Theocharopoulos GRE
Voicu ROM
Karni¢ar SLO
Racz ROM
Thomsen DEN
Christensen DEN
Anestis GRE
Matsubara JPN
Yokoyama JPN
Deza ARG
Wallis GBR
Romanov RUS
Jorquero CHI

Mockridge GBR
Mathus BEL

2:00:38
2:01:08
2:01:19
2:02:11
2:02:22
2:03:31
2:05:50
2:06:06
2:06:16
2:06:18
2:09:38
2:10:43
2:11:29
2:12:26
2:12:37
2:14:35
2:16:18
2:16:27
2:16:44
2:17:55
2:19:48
2:20:10
2:20:12
2:17:50
2:25:25
2:25:33
2:27:28
2:28:32
2:28:56
2:29:06
2:30:20
2:31:09
2:31:22
2:31:38
2:31:43
2:32:18
2:32:34
2:33:00
2:33:56
2:34:17
2:37:03
2:37:27
2:37:42
2:37:57
2:39:01
2:40:32
2:41:13
2:41:15
2:42:01
2:43:05
2:40:33
2:45:32
2:47:13
2:47:55
2:50:03
2:50:03
2:48:47
2:52:06
2:52:58
2:58:39
3:00:15
3:03:58
3:07:51
3:14:05
3:18:07
3:20:48
3:20:49
3:21:57
3:39:50

0:03:00

0:03:00

0:03:00

2:00:38
2:01:08
2:01:19
2:02:11
2:02:22
2:03:31
2:05:50
2:06:06
2:06:16
2:06:18
2:09:38
2:10:43
2:11:29
2:12:26
2:12:37
2:14:35
2:16:18
2:16:27
2:16:44
2:17:55
2:19:48
2:20:10
2:20:12
2:20:50
2:25:25
2:25:33
2:27:28
2:28:32
2:28:56
2:29:06
2:30:20
2:31:09
2:31:22
2:31:38
2:31:43
2:32:18
2:32:34
2:33:00
2:33:56
2:34:17
2:37:03
2:37:27
2:37:42
2:37:57
2:39:01
2:40:32
2:41:13
2:41:15
2:42:01
2:43:05
2:43:33
2:45:32
2:47:13
2:47:55
2:50:03
2:50:03
2:51:47
2:52:06
2:52:58
2:58:39
3:00:15
3:03:58
3:07:51
3:14:05
3:18:07
3:20:48
3:20:49
3:21:57
3:39:50

30's(100,4 % )

415 (100,6 % )
1:33m (101,3 % )
1:44m (101,4 % )
2:53 m (102,4 % )
5:12m (104,3 % )
5:28 m (104,5 % )
5:38 m (104,7 % )
5:40 m (104,7 % )
9:00 m (107,5 % )
10:05 m (108,4 % )
10:51 m (109,0 % )
11:48 m (109,8 % )
11:59 m (109,9 % )
1357 m (11,6 % )
15:40 m (113,0 % )
15:49 m (113,1 % )
16:06 m (113,3 % )
1747 m (114,3 % )
19:10 m (115,9 % )
19:32m (116,2 % )
19:34 m (116,2 % )
20:12m (16,7 % )
24:47 m (120,56 % )
24:55 m (120,7 % )
26:50 m (1222 % )
27:54 m (1231 % )
28:18 m (123,56 % )
28:28 m (1236 % )
29:42 m (124,6 % )
30:31m (1253 % )
30:44 m (125,5 % )
31:00 m (1257 % )
31:05m (125,8 % )
31:40 m (126,3 % )
31:56 m (126,5 % )
32:22m (126,8 % )
33:18 m (127,6 % )
33:39 m (1279 % )
36:25 m (130,2 % )
36:49 m (130,5 % )
37:04 m (130,7 % )
37:19 m (130,9 % )
38:23m (131,8 % )
39:54 m (1331 % )
40:35 m (133,6 % )
40:37 m (133,7 % )
41:23m (134,3 % )
42:27m (135,2% )
42:55 m (135,6 % )
44:54 m (137,2% )
46:35 m (138,6 % )
4717 m (139,2 % )
49:25 m (141,0 % )
49:25 m (141,0 % )
51:09 m (142,4 % )
51:28 m (142,7 % )
52:20 m (143,4 % )
58:01 m (148,1 % )
0:59:37 h (149,4 % )
1:03:20 h (152,5 % )
1:07:13 h (155,7 % )
1:13:27 h (160,9 % )
1:17:29 h (164,2 % )
1:20:10 h (166,5 % )
1:20:11 h (166,5 % )
1:21:19 h (167,4 % )
1:39:12 h (182,2 % )



70
71
72
73
74

41
48

65
39
15
21
22
31
62
66
69
72
76
84
64

5
524
395
463

3
535

Luc

Lars
Han-Kyu
Brahim
Denis
Andreas

692WC Sun
894WC Xing

358
204
408
106

Todor
Davide
L'Houssaine
Stéphane

885WC Amanuel

189
658
479

Florent
Seok-Min
Julien

Penalties:
63
85
88
64

05/03/2004 - 16:38

Tecgmenne
Therp

Yoo

Ait Boubilla
Lamalle
Ringhofer
Bin

Liming
Todorov
Spini
Ibaline
Brosse
Mihreteab
Troillet
Hong
Barthelemy

Missing sunglasses
Non valid snow shovel
Non valid snow shovel
ARVA in rucksack

BEL
DEN
KOR
MAR
BEL
AUT
CHN
CHN
BUL

ITA
MAR
FRA
ERI
Sul
KOR
FRA

3:43:06
3:47:19
3:59:01
3:59:16
4:16:53

0:00:00

disqualif.

3:43:06
3:47:19
3:59:01
3:59:16
4:16:53

1:42:28 h (184,9 % )
1:46:41 h (188,4 % )
1:58:23 h (198,1 % )
1:58:38 h (198,3 % )
2:16:15h (212,9% )

1"
10



Singles World Championship

World Championships

Female senior

Pos. Num. Lic. Name Family name Nat. Race Time Penal. Final time

1 501 477 Cristina Favre-Moretti Sul 2:21:55 2:21:55 100
2 524 65 Gloriana Pellissier ITA 2:30:10 2:30:10 8:15m (105,8 % ) 95
3 503 584 Isabella Crettenand-Moretti Sul 2:31:57 2:31:57 10:02 m (107,1 %) 90
4 502 70 Catherine Mabillard Sul 2:33:05 2:33:05 11:10 m (107,9 % ) 86
5 529 152 Nathalie Bourillon FRA 2:35:52 2:35:52 13:57 m (109,8 % ) 82
6 504 164 Véronique Lathuraz FRA 2:35:53 2:35:53 13:58 m (109,8 % ) 79
7 527 113 Delphine Oggeri FRA 2:35:53 2:35:53 13:58 m (109,8 % ) 76
8 526 429 M?Luisa Riva ITA 2:39:01 0:03:00 2:42:01 20:06 m (114,2 % ) 74
9 505 423 Marie Troillet Sul 2:43:09 2:43:09 21:14 m (115,0 % ) 72
10 528 151 Corinne Favre FRA 2:44:15 2:44:15 22:20m (115,7 %) 71
11 525 393 Astrid Renzler ITA 2:46:33 2:46:33 24:38m (117,4 % ) 70
12 515 575 Jeannie Wall USA 2:51:23 2:51:23 29:28 m (120,8 % ) 69
13 507 314 Emma Roca ESP 2:51:26 2:51:26 29:31 m (120,8 % ) 68
14 533 17 Cristina Bes ESP 2:53:22 2:53:22 31:27m (1222 %) 67
15 509 381 Silvia Treimer GER 2:55:29 2:55:29 33:34m (123,7 %) 66
16 511 355 Kathrin Sojer AUT 3:00:03 3:00:03 38:08 m (126,9 % ) 65
17 508 371 Christine Echtler-Schleich GER 3:00:13 3:00:13 38:18 m (127,0 % ) 64
18 534 640 Luisa Romerales ESP 3:01:59 3:01:59 40:04 m (128,2 % ) 63
19 510 470 Lucie Orsulova CZE 3:04:00 3:04:00 42:05m (129,7 % ) 62
20 519 472 Alice Korbova CZE 3:05:13 3:05:13 43:18 m (130,5 % ) 61
21 521 473 Magdalena Derezinska POL 3:08:15 3:08:15 46:20 m (132,6 % ) 60
22 530 422 Laetitia Currat Sul 3:08:43 3:08:43 46:48 m (133,0 % ) 59
23 516 564 Lenka Lackovicova SVK 3:10:04 3:10:04 48:09m (133,9 % ) 58
24 531 20 Sara Gros ESP 3:14:49 3:14:49 52:54 m (137,3 %) 57
25 518 460 Kamila Bulifova CZE 3:15:27 3:15:27 53:32m (137,7 %) 56
26 517 244 Beata Jurinova SVK 3:20:54 3:20:54 58:59 m (141,6 % ) 55
27 522 637 Francesca Colturi ITA 3:30:20 3:30:20 1:08:25 h (148,2 % ) 54
28 532 474 Elisenda Genis ESP 3:34:16 3:34:16 1:12:21 h (151,0 % ) 53
29 514 635 Anna Gouvianaki GRE 4:04:27 4:04:27 1:42:32 h (1722 % ) 52

512 691WCFu Shuang CHN

513 693WC Aiquin Song CHN

520 418 Zofia Bachleda POL

523 667 Alessandra Gianatti ITA

Penalties:
526 Missing sunglasses
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Singles World Championship

World Championships

Male espoir
Pos. Num. Lic. Name Family name Nat. Race Time Penal. Final time
1 70 518 Denis Trento ITA 2:16:18 2:16:18 100
2 78 22 Javier Martin ESP 2:16:44 2:16:44 265 (100,3 %) 95
3 67 480 Alain Premat FRA 2:20:12 2:20:12 3:54m (102,9 % ) 90
4 63 478 Philippe Blanc FRA 2:17:50 0:03:00 2:20:50 4:32m (103,3 % ) 86
5 34 553 Silviu Manea ROM  2:25:25 2:25:25 9:07 m (106,7 % ) 82
6 74 521 Sébastien Nicollier Sul 2:28:32 2:28:32 12:14 m (109,0 % ) 79
7 53 414 Maciej Ziarko POL 2:31:43 2:31:43 15:25m (111,3 % ) 76
8 73 185 Marcel Marti Sul 2:33:56 2:33:56 17:38 m (112,9 % ) 74
9 77 25 Xavier Freixinet ESP 2:37:27 2:37:27 21:09 m (115,5% ) 72
10 90 468 Jan Karpiel POL 2:40:32 2:40:32 24:14m (117,8 %) 71
11 79 364 Pablo Machio ESP 2:42:01 2:42:01 25:43m (118,9 % ) 70
12 85 671 Anze Senk SLO 2:40:33 0:03:00 2:43:33 27:15m (120,0 % ) 69
13 38 689 Viad Voicu ROM  2:50:03 2:50:03 33:45m (124,8 % ) 68
14 88 501 Jernej Karni¢ar SLO 2:48:47 0:03:00 2:51:47 35:29 m (126,0 % ) 67
15 37 688 Levente Racz ROM 2:52:06 2:52:06 35:48 m (126,3 % ) 66
62 204 Davide Spini ITA
76 189 Florent Troillet Sul
64 479 Julien Barthelemy FRA 0:00:00 disqualif.
Penalties:
63 Missing sunglasses
85 Non valid snow shovel
88 Non valid snow shovel
64 ARVA in rucksack
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Singles World Championship

World Championships

Female espoir

Pos. Num. Lic. Name Family name Nat. Race Time Penal. Final time
1 505 423 Marie Troillet Sul 2:43:09 2:43:09 100
2 521 473 Magdalena Derezinska POL 3:08:15 3:08:15 25:06 m (115,4 % ) 95
3 530 422 Laetitia Currat Sul 3:08:43 3:08:43 25:34 m (115,7 % ) 90
4 531 20 Sara Gros ESP 3:14:49 3:14:49 31:40 m (119,4 % ) 86
5 517 244 Beata Jurinova SVK 3:20:54 3:20:54 37:45m (123,1 %) 82
6 522 637 Francesca Colturi ITA 3:30:20 3:30:20 47:11m (128,9% ) 79
7 532 474 Elisenda Genis ESP 3:34:16 3:34:16 51:07m (131,3% ) 76
512 691WCFu Shuang CHN
523 667 Alessandra Gianatti ITA

05/03/2004 - 16:21 Page 1 of 1



	Male Senior
	Female Senior
	Male Espoir
	Female Espoir

